
 

 

SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR MARCH 2024   
 
  
Saturday, March 2 -  Joe Anzalone 

Sunday, March 3  -   Lynda Jones-Johnson 

Saturday, March 9  -  Dawn Hewitt       

Sunday, March 10  -  Bianca Best 

Saturday, March 16 -  Russell Johnson 

Sunday, March 17  -   Reggie Previl 

Saturday, March 23 -  Diana Miller     

Sunday, March 24  -   Paula McCalla    

Saturday, March 30 -  Stephanie Harding 

Sunday, March 31  -  Suzanne Antoine 

 

 


